INDUSTRIAL COMBUSTION EQUIPMENT AND VALVES
Maxon practices a policy of continuous product improvement. It reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
Model “500-SP” OVENPAK® Gas/Oil Burners Page 2300-A/P-1
3/14
Assembly Numbers
For these products, please order per the following product numbers:
(configured products are those with alphanumeric text)
eziS renruBylnOsaGdegakcaP renruBnoitanibmoCdegakcaP
805 )19(POG805 )89(POC805
515 )99(POG515 )701(POC515
525 )611(POG525 )421(POC525
535 )041(POG535 )841(POC535
055 )622(POG055 )632(POC055
eziS
BE
ylnOsaG
BE